Cat. MA

1° Anuchkin Mikhail

2° Giuliani Luigi

3° Rauturier Benoit

18° Ausermuller Michele

25 marzo 2014
1° prova Coppa Italia Middle
Pineta Clusone

ASD TERLANER ORIENTEERING
ASD POL. BESANESE

ASD ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

31 partecipanti

00:31:09
00:33:30
00:34:30
00:40:27



